D-C-SLA-V1-201903-ENG
ⓒ2019 DENTIS Co.,Ltd. All Right Reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of DENTIS Co., Ltd. Or their respective owners.
Tel.	 +82-1899-2804 І Fax. +82-53-583-2806
99, Seongseoseo-Ro, Dalseo-Gu, Daegu, Korea
Tel.  +1-323-677-4363 І Fax. +1-323-677-4366

N-Hex
Abutment
Diameter Angle G/H Type Code No.
Ø5.5 25˚
3.0mm Hex DSAAZ552537HCTS
4.0mm Hex DSAAZ552547HCTS
Abutment
Diameter Angle G/H Type Code No.
Ø6.5 25˚
3.0mm Hex DSAAZ652537HCTS
4.0mm Hex DSAAZ652547HCTS
G/H
15˚
P/H P/H
G/H